
PERIODO VALOR M2 LEED SILVER INDICE VARIACION MENSUAL 

VARIACION ACUMULADA  

ANUAL

ABRIL2021 130.560,84$                     2483,57 3,85% 3,85%

MAYO2021 135.804,38$                     2583,31 4,02% 7,87%

JUNIO2021 140.028,64$                     2663,67 3,11% 10,98%

JULIO2021 146.785,01$                     2792,19 4,82% 15,80%

AGOSTO2021 150.286,48$                     2858,79 2,39% 18,19%

SEPTIEMBRE2021 154.656,27$                     2941,92 2,91% 21,09%

OCTUBRE2021 160.743,92$                     3057,72 3,94% 25,03%

NOVIEMBRE2021 164.958,46$                     3137,89 2,62% 27,65%

DICIEMBRE 2021 172.315,20$                     3277,83 4,46% 32,11%

ENERO 2022 177.435,27$                     3375,22 2,97% 35,08%

FEBRERO 2022 182.996,03$                     3481,00 3,13% 38,22%

MARZO 2022 191.830,38$                     3649,05 4,83% 43,04%

ABRIL2022 197.947,84$                     3765,42 3,19% 46,23%

VARIACION ACUMULADO INTERANUAL 46,23%

INTERANUAL 2020 - 2021
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VALOR M2 OFICINAS LEED SILVER


